Document generated on
Event start date

Total NF

Total Seniors gymnasts
Total Juniors gymnasts
Total gymnasts

Total head of delegation
Total team manager
Total judges

Total doctors

Total mental health staff
Total coaches

Total Seniors coaches
Total Juniors coaches
Total additional coaches
Total paramedics

32nd ECh ACRO, Luxembourg

Key

Total additional paramedical staff

Total chaperons
Total guests
Total VIP guests
Total persons

Value
2025-03-11 10:59
2025-04-16
23
182
164
346
23
10
35

Generated on: 2025-03-11 10:59

Update 07.04



