## 32nd ECh ACRO, Luxembourg

**Update 07.04** 

Key	Value
Document generated on	2025-03-11 10:59
Event start date	2025-04-16
Total NF	23
Total Seniors gymnasts	182
Total Juniors gymnasts	164
Total gymnasts	346
Total head of delegation	23
Total team manager	10
Total judges	35
Total doctors	1
Total mental health staff	1
Total coaches	94
Total Seniors coaches	54
Total Juniors coaches	45
Total additional coaches	2
Total paramedics	9
Total additional paramedical staff	0
Total chaperons	0
Total guests	4
Total VIP guests	4
Total persons	494

Generated on: 2025-03-11 10:59